To:	Page	2 of 4	

5/14/2018

**(D** 



.....

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180001495483)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (852)617-6	383	
		Fro **Ent	Account Name : C T CORPOR Account Number : FCA0000000 Phone : (614)280-3 Fax Number : (954)208-0 ter the email address for this bu annual report mailings. Enter or Email Address:	23 338 845 siness entity to be used	
RECEIVED	PM 2:20		Foreign Limited L Central Park <u>T</u> a		<u>ə</u>
	+	SST COR	Certificate of Status	0	
Č	Ξ		Certified Copy		
11	MAN	PAR 10N	Page Count	03	
œ.	2018 MAY 11		Estimated Charge	\$155.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help B FIGUEROA MAY 15 2018

£., .,

.....

## APPLICATION BY FORKIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWIN'T IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LUBILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Central Park Tackwondo LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternata n	ame adopted for the perpose of transacting business in Florie	ia. The alternate name must include "Lumited Linb	ikty Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2 New York		3.	
	Holi foreign limited ligbility company is organized)	(PB) (PB)	er, if applicable)
4. Not applicable.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2 <b>018</b>
	(Dato first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (Spe scotions 605,0204 & 605.0903, F.S. to determine	gameton.) • peculty liability}	
5 50 West 72nd Street		6. 50 West 72nd Street	AN <b>H</b>
(Street Address of I		(Mailing Addr	
New York, New York	10023	New York, New York 1002	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
7. None and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	E SIALE
7. Name and <u>surver addres</u>	is of Florida registered agent, (F.O. BOX	<u>racyr</u> ubepatoley	≍≥;,
Name:	C T Corporation System		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		*
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	
	(Cky)	(Zip code	)
Registered agent's accop			Hebility company of the years
Huving been named as re- deslanated in this applied	gistered agent and to accept service of pr tion, I hereby accept the appointment as	realstered agent and agree to act i	n this canacity. I further agree
to comply with the provisi	lons of all statutes relative to the proper of	ind conviete performance of my d	utles, and I am familiar with
	s of my position as registered agent.	-> ANN J. WI	
	C T Corporation System		
	(Registered egent's al	Assistant Vice	<u>i rre</u> sident
	icity and address of the person(s) who has		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Tiffa or Capacity:	Name and Address;
Managing Member	Central Park Taekwondo Management LLC		
	50 West 72nd Street		
	New York, NY 10023		·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Desa Orfacense				
Signiture of an anthonio of person				
12.				
Lisa J. Falenshi				
Typed or primed nam of signee				

FL057 - 4/30/2017 Wokers Klewer Unline

.

5.

...

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

. . .

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that CENTRAL PARK TAEKWONDO LLC a NEW YORE Limited Limbility Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 03/22/2010, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 1 Ith day of May two thousand and eighteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201805140082 . 82

